The Woodlands College Park Marine Corps JROTC



DONATION FORM

Name of Sponsor:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Company Website :

Name of Contact:

Phone Number:

Email:

DONATION PAYMENT: one time donation in the amount of:

- \$10,000 HONOR PARTNER
- \$5,000 COURAGE PARTNER
- \$1,000 COMMITMENT PARTNER
- PARTNER IN-KIND SPONSOR (please specify what services you would like to donate to the JROTC program and its value):

PAYMENT:

Check enclosed in the amount of: Payable to: TWCP JROTC Booster Club

- Contributions to the College Park JROTC Booster Club are deemed charitable and tax deductible under the revenue code as an organization described in Section 501(c)(3) (Tax ID #47-4038310);
- Receipts request: treasurertwcpjrotc@gmail.com
- There is no minimum contribution amount
- For more information visit: www.twcpjrotc.com
- Please retain a copy for your records
- Please forward completed form and payment to the following address: The Woodlands College Park High School
 - c/o JROTC Program
 - 3701 College Park Drive
 - The Woodlands TX 77384
- If you would like to make a quick donation, please scan the QR code to the right of the page



Sponsorship/Donation - TWCP JROTC Booster Club checkout.square.site